City of Key West

BUDGET TRANSFER
ncrease Decrease
Current Budget  (Round up to (Roundupto  Revised Budget
Account No./Project No. Finance Use Only nearest $50) nearest $50) Finance Use Only
4033402 5343100 830,140 90,000 920,140
4033405 5343400 3,091,153 478,000 3,569,153
4030000 3434600 4,483,376 478,000 4,961,376
4030000 3434500 104,418 90,000 194,418
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
TOTALS: 8,509,087 1,136,000 0 9,645,087
Justification:
BT to Recognize increased fees and collections for/from Waste Management
Also to increase P094862 by $90,000 and P094608 by $478,000
Authorized Signatures
Department Head: Date:
Budget Specialist: Date:
Finance Director: Date:
(up to $5,000 w/in category w/in fund)
City Manager: Date:

(all w/in category w/in fund; all uses of CM contingency;

up to $50,000 among categories w/in fund)

City Commission Approval Required? Yes

Res. #




